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RAHWAY VALLEY NOVICE QUARTET CONTEST

Roosevelt School, Rahway, New Jersey

CONTESTANT

Inferno

Synergy

Looking Glass
Crossroads

Cyber Sounds

A Shore Thing
Harmonious Rex
Too Square
Procrastinatin' Four
The Helms Men
Spare Parts

Sound Combination
Dream Street

Inferno

Synergy

Looking Glass
Crossroads

Cyber Sounds

A Shore Thing
Harmonious Rex
Too Square
Procrastinatin' Four
The Helms Men
Spare Parts

Sound Combination
Dream Street

February 26, 2000

MUSIC PRESENTATION SINGING
Song # 1 Song #2 Song #1 Song #2 Song #1 Song#2
72 69 71 69 74 69
69 58 66 63 67 63
62 59 65 62 67 66
64 62 60 63 66 64
63 62 56 57 72 69
61 63 58 57 58 56
60 60 60 61 58 54
61 60 56 57 60 55
55 54 53 52 56 58
58 57 51 53 51 51
56 46 53 51 53 50
47 44 50 48 53 49
0 55 52 51 52 53

SONG TITLES (listed in order of performance)
NobodyKnowsWhatRedHeadMammaCanDo/FromTheFirstHello

That's an Irish Lullaby/Zing! Went the Strings of My Heart

You Made Me Love You/Lulu's Back In Town

Who's Sorry Now Medley/Only a Boy, Little Pal

Let's Get Away From It All/When | Lost You

Bright Was The Night/I'dLoveToMeetThatOldSweetheartOfMine
It Had To Be You/The Band Played On
WhenTheRedRedRobbinComesBobbin'/IfYouWereTheOnlyGirl
That's an Irish Lullaby/Ain't Misbehavin'

Coney Island Baby Medley/Let's Get Away From It All

Little Pal/That Summer When You Were Young

Just Give Me One More Chance/Lida Rose

Smile/Always

TOTAL

424
386
381
379
379
353
353
349
328
321
309
291
263
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Ties are only broken in the event of a championship. Contestants share position and are listed alphabetically

OFFICIAL PANEL

CONTEST ADMINISTRATOR - Charlie Ross, Clinton NJ
MUSIC - Marty Israel, Hazlet NJ

PRESENTATION - Joe Hunter, Plainview NY

SINGING - John Ward, Long Beach NY



