RAHWAY VALLEY NOVICE QUARTET CONTEST

Roosevelt School, Rahway, New Jersey

February 26, 2000

CONTESTANT	<u>CONTESTANT</u> <u>MUSIC</u>		PRESENTATION		SINGING		TOTAL
	Song # 1	Song # 2	Song # 1	Song # 2	Song # 1	Song # 2	
1 Inferno	72	69	71	69	74	69	424
2 Synergy	69	58	66	63	67	63	386
3 Looking Glass	62	59	65	62	67	66	381
4 Crossroads	64	62	60	63	66	64	379
4 Cyber Sounds	63	62	56	57	72	69	379
6 A Shore Thing	61	63	58	57	58	56	353
6 Harmonious Rex	60	60	60	61	58	54	353
8 Too Square	61	60	56	57	60	55	349
9 Procrastinatin' Four	55	54	53	52	56	58	328
10 The Helms Men	58	57	51	53	51	51	321
11 Spare Parts	56	46	53	51	53	50	309
12 Sound Combination	47	44	50	48	53	49	291
13 Dream Street	0	55	52	51	52	53	263

SONG TITLES (listed in order of performance)

		OONO TITLES (listed in order of performance)
1	Inferno	NobodyKnowsWhatRedHeadMammaCanDo/FromTheFirstHello
2	Synergy	That's an Irish Lullaby/Zing! Went the Strings of My Heart
3	Looking Glass	You Made Me Love You/Lulu's Back In Town
4	Crossroads	Who's Sorry Now Medley/Only a Boy, Little Pal
4	Cyber Sounds	Let's Get Away From It All/When I Lost You
6	A Shore Thing	Bright Was The Night/I'dLoveToMeetThatOldSweetheartOfMine
6	Harmonious Rex	It Had To Be You/The Band Played On
8	Too Square	WhenTheRedRedRobbinComesBobbin'/IfYouWereTheOnlyGirl
9	Procrastinatin' Four	That's an Irish Lullaby/Ain't Misbehavin'
10	The Helms Men	Coney Island Baby Medley/Let's Get Away From It All
11	Spare Parts	Little Pal/That Summer When You Were Young
12	Sound Combination	Just Give Me One More Chance/Lida Rose
13	Dream Street	Smile/Always

^{*} Ties are only broken in the event of a championship. Contestants share position and are listed alphabetically

OFFICIAL PANEL

CONTEST ADMINISTRATOR - Charlie Ross, Clinton NJ MUSIC - Marty Israel, Hazlet NJ PRESENTATION - Joe Hunter, Plainview NY SINGING - John Ward, Long Beach NY